0
0
0
0
06-12-2026 LETTING ITEM 024
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
THE IMPROVEMENT IS LOCATED
IN THE VILLAGES OF FOREST PARK,MAYWOOD,

PLOT DATE a 3/24/2026 DATE - REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
REV
TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY
100%
STATE
Code No. Item Unit
Total
0043 Quantity
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAl) POUND 5 5
40800050 INCIDENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACING TON 2 2
60404950 FRAMES AND GRATES, TYPE 24 EACH 6 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 1
X5230154 CLEANING BRIDGE SCUPPERS AND DOWNSPOUTS EACH 8 8
X5537500 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 6" FOOT 3250 3250
X553TT00 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 10" FOOT 750 750
X5537800 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 750 750
X5537900 STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 15" FOOT 360 360
X6025300 CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL) EACH 6 6
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A (D1) CALMO 6 6
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROLAND PROTECTION (EXPRESSWAYS) LSUM 1 1
20018500 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED EACH 39 39
C
"C
d
0
<f)
t
<1,
&l
0
I g
~
~ g
-g
iii
~
.il
~
~
--0
]
~
i
~
w USER NAME = Murhaf.Kuaidi DESIGNED - REVISED - SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~- I SECTION COUNTY lli-?lt-fsls~ET ::!; STATE OF ILLINOIS < DRAWN - REVISED - 200 I 2025-2022-DR COOK I 13 I 3 z 1-290 (US 12/20/45 (MANNHEIM RD) TO DES PLAINES RIVER)
~ PLOTOCAI..E = 0.18668833'/ln. CHECKED - REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 80B58
ii: PLOT □AJ'E a 3/18/2026 DATE - REVISED - SCALE: I SHEET OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TOSTA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
-SEP
QUANTITY OF STRUCTURE PER PAY ITEM
LOCATION NO STATION TYPE OF STRUCTURE BOUND SHOULDER LOCATION DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED FRAMES AND GRATES, TYPE 24 CLEANING BRIDGE SCUPPERS AND DOWNSPOUTS
20018500 60404950 X5230154
1 1335+86 CATCH BASIN WB INSIDE SHOULDER 1
2 1337+46 CATCH BASIN WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
3 1338+82 CATCH BASIN WB INSIDE SHOULDER 1
4 1339+42 CATCH BASIN WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
5 1341+26 CATCH BASIN EB INSIDE SHOULDER 1 1
6 1348+70 COFFIN SEWER WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
7 1358+36 CATCH BASIN EB INSIDE SHOULDER 1 1
8 1381+47 MANHOLE WB INSIDE SHOULDER 1
9 1381+75 MANHOLE WB INSIDE SHOULDER 1
10 1389+75 COFFIN SEWER WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
11 1400+54 CATCH BASIN WB INSIDE SHOULDER 1 1
12 1414+76 CATCH BASIN WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
13 1418+22 COFFIN SEWER WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
14 1418+34 CATCH BASIN WB INSIDE SHOULDER 1 1
15 1443+27 COFFIN SEWER WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
16 1443+35 CATCH BASIN WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
17 1458+27 COFFIN SEWER WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
1B 1470+45 COFFIN SEWER WB,EB INSIDE SHOULDER 2
19 1471+84 CATCH BASIN EB INSIDE SHOULDER 1
20 1472+95 CATCH BASIN EB INSIDE SHOULDER 1